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Klasse A 
 

Dames  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

875 

Deelneemster 
 

Hetty van der Eng 

1e ronde 
 

157,0 

2e ronde 
 

163,0 

Totaal 
 

320,0 

2 486 Mieneke van der Lans 155,0 155,5 310,5 

3 662 Ineke van Diest 153,5 153,0 306,5 

4 777 Pleunie Korteland 154,0 145,5 299,5 

5 881 Marianne Kok 130,5 130,0 260,5 

6 884 Fie van Onna 112,0 125,5 237,5 

7 892 Trudi  Steensma 114,0 120,5 234,5 

8 830 Herma  Smit 116,0 115,0 231,0 

9 645 Ria  Bunnik 116,5 112,0 228,5 

10 817 Anneke  Postma 112,5 113,0 225,5 

11 826 Ria  Bak 104,5 121,0 225,5 

12 658 Rens  Jansen 108,0 104,0 212,0 

13 849 Tineke de Boer 95,0 93,5 188,5 

Heren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

874 

Deelneemster 
 

Mart Kuiper 

1e ronde 
 

149,0 

2e ronde 
 

162,0 

Totaal 
 

311,0 

2 876 René Hollenberg 144,0 155,0 299,0 

3 631 Wiebe  Blauw 150,0 146,5 296,5 

4 617 Yme  Hempenius 142,0 142,0 284,0 

5 390 Ton  Rosloot 129,5 138,0 267,5 

6 768 Nico  Glas 133,5 133,5 267,0 

7 805 Henk van Holland 122,5 125,0 247,5 

8 758 Louis  Veul 121,5 124,0 245,5 

9 841 Marius Kastelijn 119,5 114,0 233,5 

10 772 Gijs van Doorn 113,0 120,5 233,5 

Paren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

875 

Deelneemster 
 

Hetty van der Eng 

Fig 1 
 

159,0 

Fig 2 
 

160,0 

Fig 3 
 

162,5 

Totaal 
 

481,5 

 876 René Hollenberg     

2 662 Ineke van Diest 159,5 161,5 159,5 480,5 

 874 Mart Kuiper     

3 777 Pleunie Korteland 148,0 149,0 144,5 441,5 

 768 Nico  Glas     

4 881 Marianne Kok 143,5 144,0 141,0 428,5 

 876 René Hollenberg     

5 374 Willemien  Gentenaar 147,0 147,0 133,5 427,5 

 390 Ton  Rosloot 
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6 817 Anneke  Postma 131,5 128,5 127,5 387,5 

 631 Wiebe  Blauw     

7 645 Ria  Bunnik 126,0 127,5 128,0 381,5 

 768 Nico  Glas     

8 830 Herma  Smit 126,5 125,0 124,0 375,5 

 631 Wiebe  Blauw     

9 832 Corrie  Beemsterboer 120,0 119,5 132,5 372,0 

 758 Louis  Veul     

10 884 Fie van Onna 119,5 117,5 125,0 362,0 

 758 Louis Veul     

11 826 Ria  Bak 119,0 112,0 113,5 344,5 

 772 Gijs van Doorn     

12 892 Trudi  Steensma 115,0 111,0 111,5 337,5 

 841 Marius Kastelijn     

13 849 Tineke de Boer 128,5 103,0 97,5 329,0 

 805 Henk van Holland     
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Hoofdklasse 
 

Dames  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

788 

Deelneemster 
 

Marjolein Porsius 

1e ronde 
 

169,5 

2e ronde 
 

165,0 

Totaal 
 

334,5 

2 349 Thea den Hollander 166,0 163,5 329,5 

3 42 Wil van Schaik 162,5 162,0 324,5 

4 152 Joke van de Scheur 162,0 159,5 321,5 

5 664 Elly van der Bijl 159,0 152,5 311,5 

6 570 Joke  Kruijver 153,0 148,5 301,5 

Heren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

484 

Deelneemster 
 

Henk  Wartenhorst 

1e ronde 
 

177,0 

2e ronde 
 

173,0 

Totaal 
 

350,0 

2 338 Piet Heneweer 161,0 167,0 328,0 

3 824 Johan  Westerbeek 158,5 163,5 322,0 

4 182 Jan  Wit 154,5 156,5 311,0 

5 38 Martin Reen 152,0 153,0 305,0 

6 769 Gerard Robijn 149,5 145,0 294,5 

7 773 Niek  Verbree 144,5 147,5 292,0 

8 507 Dorus  Borst 147,0 141,0 288,0 

Paren  

Nr 
 

1 

Lidnr 
 

42 

Deelneemster 
 

Wil van Schaik 

Fig 1 
 

167,5 

Fig 2 
 

173,0 

Fig 3 
 

170,5 

Totaal 
 

511,0 

 484 Henk  Wartenhorst     

2 178 Alie  Hakkert 160,5 169,5 167,5 497,5 

 338 Piet Heneweer     

3 349 Thea den Hollander 156,5 162,5 166,0 485,0 

 824 Johan  Westerbeek     

4 152 Joke van de Scheur 162,0 162,0 160,5 484,5 

 38 Martin Reen     

5 788 Marjolein Porsius 158,0 160,5 158,0 476,5 

 182 Jan  Wit     

6 664 Elly van der Bijl 146,0 159,0 157,0 462,0 

 617 Yme  Hempenius     

7 486 Mieneke van der Lans 149,5 152,5 156,0 458,0 

 507 Dorus  Borst     

8 570 Joke  Kruijver 134,5 146,5 142,5 423,5 

 773 Niek  Verbree     

9 658 Rens  Jansen 104,0 124,0 122,5 350,5 

 769 Gerard Robijn     

 


